
RESET PERIOD Gasoil 

component

Exchange 

rate @11
Conversion Reset 

price

MTM 

(Averagin

g)

Variation 

Margin

01 August 2018 638.00 13.28 1190.62 7.1162 7.1162 7.1162

02 August 2018 645.75 13.37 1190.62 7.2487 7.1825 0.0663

03 August 2018 650.00 13.46 1190.62 7.3483 7.2377 0.0552

06 August 2018 655.50 13.39 1190.62 7.3692 7.2706 0.0329

07 August 2018 658.75 13.32 1190.62 7.3698 7.2904 0.0198

08 August 2018 646.50 13.34 1190.62 7.2436 7.2826 -0.0078

10 August 2018 656.50 13.48 1190.62 7.4328 7.3041 0.0137

13 August 2018 655.00 13.51 1190.62 7.4296 7.3198 0.0157

14 August 2018 654.75 14.49 1190.62 7.9670 7.3917 0.0719

15 August 2018 636.75 14.12 1190.62 7.5488 7.4074 0.0157

16 August 2018 641.75 14.34 1190.62 7.7294 7.4367 0.0293

17 August 2018 646.75 14.50 1190.62 7.8765 7.4733 0.0366

20 August 2018 644.75 14.51 1190.62 7.8548 7.5027 0.0294

21 August 2018 651.50 14.36 1190.62 7.8577 7.5280 0.0253

22 August 2018 663.75 14.39 1190.62 8.0194 7.5608 0.0328

23 August 2018 666.75 14.32 1190.62 8.0193 7.5894 0.0286

24 August 2018 679.25 14.32 1190.62 8.1668 7.6234 0.0340

27 August 2018 678.75 14.29 1190.62 8.1436 7.6523 0.0289

28 August 2018 684.00 14.15 1190.62 8.1291 7.6774 0.0251

29 August 2018 684.25 14.40 1190.62 8.2772 7.7074 0.0300

30 August 2018 688.00 14.60 1190.62 8.4366 7.7421 0.0347

31 August 2018 690.25 14.66 1190.62 8.5005 7.7766 0.0345
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